Durable Lighting Made for Industrial Safety
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
EX-R Series
Specsheet-2023-07  EN
Explosion-proof Light EX-R Series
Page 2
Features
Product Description

    for marketing purpose only
EX 30W R2 N 50 D120 C X XX
Ordering Guide
Page 9
Explosion-proof Light EX-R Series
Specification 18650
Nominal voltage 3.7V
Nominal capacity 3400mAh
Resistance ≤ 30mΩ
DRIVER  SPECIFICATION FEATURES - HL18650
Battery cells size chart
* Non-dimmable model
   is optional
-20: 20W
-30: 30W
-40: 40W
-50: 50W
-60: 60W